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The menu of Pizzeria Figaro from Oulu includes 49 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about
$12.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Pizzeria Figaro in Oulu, they prepare delicious
pizza using a time-honored method, served fresh, Indulge in the impressive view of the delicious arrangements
of the meals and also enjoy a excellent view of some of the nearby attractions. Menus are usually prepared
quickly for you and brought to the table, and you may look forward to the fine traditional seafood cuisine.
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Pizzeria Figaro Yenu

Non alcoholic drinks
PEPSI MAX

fippetizers

KEBAB

Pizza

PIZZA QUATTRO STAGIONI
Main courses
TOPPINGS

Burgers

RED HOT CHILI

For the small hunger
JALAPENO POPPERS
Cocktails

LEMMY

Soft drinks

PEPSI

Offfers

HANGOVER

Naan
THE ORIGINAL
Main

SAILOR'S

4€

12 €

13 €

11€

7€

10€

4€

13 €

13 €

13 €

Hamburguesas

HIGHWAY

Ofenfrisches Ciabatia
Steinofen Pizza 32cm
OPERA

Seqafood Dishes

Wraps and Sandwiches

RANCH CHICKEN

Modifiers

JAFFA

Cocktail
MARGARITA
Eopecials

POLLO PERFECTO
febabit

FRENCH FRIES
Pihvit

NAUDAN LEHTIPIHVI

Rullat

AURA ROLL

12 €

11€

11€

11€

12 €

4€

10 €

12 €

5€

19 €

15€



Pizzeria Figaro Yenu

Pizza - Chicken &Eamp;amp; Salads

WM CHICKEN SALAD 12 €
ALFREDO CHICKEN 12 € KEBAB SALAD 12 €
GREEK SALAD 11 €
AMERICANA 11 € W
DAMN HOT WINGS 14 €
These types of dishes are 18 KPL WINGSEJA 17 ¢
ba‘ng served 25 KPL WINGSEJA 21€
PIZZA
Side dishes DARRA COMBO 13 €
TWISTED 13 € PEKONIJUUSTORANUT 10 €
WINGS ORIGINAL 14 € POPPERS RANUT 10€
MOZZARELLASTICKS 7€
Po Pizzat
ROLL KEBAB 13 €

PANNUPIZZA 4 TAYTETTA (KOKO
20CM)

PANNUPIZZA 3 TAYTETTA (KOKO

Salaattipizzat & salaalit 20CM) e

PEPPERONI AURA 13 € PANNUPIZZA 2 TAYTETTA (KOKO

KLUBIN MAKKARAPOTUT 10 € 15€

20CM) 13€
TUPLAKANA 13¢€
LAPLAND 13 €
it + ateriat OPERA SPECIAL 11¢€
g CAPPARIS 11¢€
HEADBANGER 12¢€

DOUBLE LEMMY 13 €



Pizzeria Figaro Yenu

Pizzeria Figaro
Merimiehentie 1, FI-90520 Oulu,
Finland

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Wednesday 02:00-23:00
Thursday 02:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-15:00
Saturday 11:00-15:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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